
KENTST (0-2) -vs- Robert Morris (1-1)
2/15/2020 at Pittsburgh, Pa. (Joe Walton Stadium)

 
 

 
 
KENTST Goals: JONES, Abby (3); DEAN, Graceyn (1); NIKOLAI, Eva (1); KOZAR, Megan (1); CAWOOD, Meghan (1) 
Assists: KUBICKI, Morgan (1); SKLAR, Kenzie (1); KOZAR, Megan (1); JONES, Abby (1) 
 
Robert Morris Goals: GANDY, Mackenzie (4); GANDY, Melanie (3); ZOLIS, Thalia (2); CROUSE, Meghan (1); ECKERT, Alex (1); FLYNN, Kelley
(1); TIFFT, Colleen (1); ANDERSON, Jordan (1); KIM, Emilie (1); KERR, Clio (1); MILLER, Hannah (1); HANNON, Ashley (1) 
Assists: GANDY, Melanie (3); GANDY, Mackenzie (3); FLYNN, Kelley (1); KIM, Emilie (1); MILLER, Hannah (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Joe Walton Stadium
Penalties: KNIPP, Delaney 1st/22:30; JONES, Abby 1st/09:07; ANDERSON, Jordan 2nd/20:11
Officials: Frank Pica

Date: 2/15/2020
Attendance: 187

Score 1 2 Total
KENTST 4 3 7
Robert Morris 11 7 18

Shots 1 2 Total
KENTST 11 4 15
Robert Morris 26 15 41

Shots On Goal
KENTST 6 4 10
Robert Morris 21 13 34

Saves
KENTST 10 6 16
Robert Morris 2 1 3

Turnovers
KENTST 13 10 23
Robert Morris 4 7 11

Clears 1 2 Total
KENTST 6-11 6-10 12-21
Robert Morris 7-7 5-5 12-12

Ground Balls
KENTST 7 4 11
Robert Morris 12 11 23

Draw Controls
KENTST 5 2 7
Robert Morris 11 9 20

Free-Position Shots
KENTST 2 0 2
Robert Morris 7 4 11

Fouls
KENTST 6 4 10
Robert Morris 21 13 34



KENTST 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
GK 00 MERRILL, Grace 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
M 1 WOODHAMS, Anna 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4
M 2 MEAD, Maddy 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 2
D 6 ANDRY, Hailee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M 8 NIKOLAI, Eva 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
M 10 RAPIER, Madison 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0
A 12 KUBICKI, Morgan 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
D 13 KNIPP, Delaney 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2
M 15 PIEKARSKI, Lexi 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 4
A 16 KOZAR, Megan 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1
M 27 JONES, Abby 3 1 4 9 0 0 0 2 1-2 1
M 33 CAWOOD, Meghan 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2

5 DEAN, Graceyn 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
9 LEWIS, Pilar 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
14 SKLAR, Kenzie 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
19 RUSSELL, Reagan 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 COOK, Carlee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
24 MEADS, Bailey 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
28 SPECKMAN, Emily 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 ZABLO, Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
47 KORTOWICH, Allison 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2
71 FLANNIGAN, Madison 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Totals 7 4 11 15 11 23 6 7 1-2 22

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
00 MERRILL, Grace 54:19 17 15 L
71 FLANNIGAN, Madison 5:41 1 1



Robert Morris 18

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
D 4 MCARDLE, Shea 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 5
M 5 CROUSE, Meghan 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 2 0
A 9 FLYNN, Kelley 1 1 2 3 1 0 1 0 0-1 0
M 10 TIFFT, Colleen 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 1-2 1
D 16 COLEGROVE, Kelly 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1
D 20 BURKE, Madison 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0
M 21 KIM, Emilie 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 0-1 0
D 25 MARTIN, Katie 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
A 27 KERR, Clio 1 0 1 5 2 1 1 10 0-1 1
A 30 GANDY, Melanie 3 3 6 8 3 2 0 0 1-2 1
G 33 MILLER, Katelyn 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 1
A 36 GANDY, Mackenzie 4 3 7 8 0 1 3 0 0-1 1

H 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 DOWNHAM, Caroline 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 KELLER, Jamie 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
3 NELSON, Kelsey 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
6 ECKERT, Alex 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
18 ZOLIS, Thalia 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 1-1 1
19 ANDERSON, Jordan 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
23 GREEN, Ameerah 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1
26 MULLINS, Piper 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
28 MILLER, Hannah 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 2 1-2 0
31 HANNON, Ashley 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
32 ENGEL, Elizabeth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 18 9 27 41 23 11 20 20 4-11 14

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
33 MILLER, Katelyn 47:51 6 3 W
2 KELLER, Jamie 12:09 1 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By KENTST RMUW
1st 29:21 GANDY, Mackenzie Unassisted 0 1
1st 26:03 GANDY, Melanie Unassisted 0 2
1st 25:40 KOZAR, Megan JONES, Abby 1 2
1st 23:28 GANDY, Mackenzie GANDY, Melanie 1 3
1st 21:40 GANDY, Melanie (UP) Unassisted 1 4
1st 19:59 CROUSE, Meghan KIM, Emilie 1 5
1st 14:32 ZOLIS, Thalia Unassisted 1 6
1st 10:40 JONES, Abby Unassisted 2 6
1st 07:47 ANDERSON, Jordan (UP) GANDY, Mackenzie 2 7
1st 06:30 NIKOLAI, Eva KOZAR, Megan 3 7
1st 05:21 KERR, Clio Unassisted 3 8
1st 03:56 TIFFT, Colleen Unassisted 3 9
1st 03:14 GANDY, Mackenzie GANDY, Melanie 3 10
1st 01:45 JONES, Abby Unassisted 4 10
1st 00:54 ECKERT, Alex GANDY, Mackenzie 4 11
2nd 29:29 GANDY, Melanie GANDY, Mackenzie 4 12
2nd 28:03 FLYNN, Kelley MILLER, Hannah 4 13
2nd 25:34 GANDY, Mackenzie GANDY, Melanie 4 14
2nd 19:23 CAWOOD, Meghan (UP) Unassisted 5 14
2nd 19:02 ZOLIS, Thalia Unassisted 5 15
2nd 17:10 JONES, Abby SKLAR, Kenzie 6 15
2nd 10:03 HANNON, Ashley Unassisted 6 16
2nd 05:41 KIM, Emilie FLYNN, Kelley 6 17
2nd 02:52 MILLER, Hannah Unassisted 6 18
2nd 01:32 DEAN, Graceyn KUBICKI, Morgan 7 18

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 22:30 KENTST KNIPP, Delaney YELLOW CARD
1st 09:07 KENTST JONES, Abby YELLOW CARD
2nd 20:11 RMUW ANDERSON, Jordan YELLOW CARD


